
Waste Management Model-
Based Design Character in

Junior High School as a Tool of
the Economic Empowerment

by Lita Dwipasari

Submission date: 20-Sep-2023 01:38PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2171399849
File name: jurnal_wasted_manajemen_sampah.pdf (792.68K)
Word count: 6571
Character count: 34219



1

2

6
6



1

1

3
3

3

4



1

6

6



1



1

5



1



1



1

5

5



1

5
5



1



1

5



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Waste Management Model-Based Design Character in Junior
High School as a Tool of the Economic Empowerment
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

digilib.unmer.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Indian Institute of Technology,
Kanpur
Student Paper

seps.unsrat.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source


